Small Fragment
03
Sm
all Fragm
ent
www.auxeinmedical.com | Orthopaedy & Traumatology ISO 9001:2008|ISO 13485:2003|CE1023
Auxein
3.01
Small Fragment - Bone Screws
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
10 104.010 TI-104.010
12 104.012 TI-104.012
14 104.014 TI-104.014
16 104.016 TI-104.016
18 104.018 TI-104.018
20 104.020 TI-104.020
22 104.022 TI-104.022
24 104.024 TI-104.024
26 104.026 TI-104.026
28 104.028 TI-104.028
30 104.030 TI-104.030
32 104.032 TI-104.032
34 104.034 TI-104.034
36 104.036 TI-104.036
38 104.038 TI-104.038
40 104.040 TI-104.040
42 104.042 TI-104.042
44 104.044 TI-104.044
46 104.046 TI-104.046
48 104.048 TI-104.048
50 104.050 TI-104.050
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
10 104.210 TI-104.210
12 104.212 TI-104.212
14 104.214 TI-104.214
16 104.216 TI-104.216
18 104.218 TI-104.218
20 104.220 TI-104.220
22 104.222 TI-104.222
24 104.224 TI-104.224
26 104.226 TI-104.226
28 104.228 TI-104.228
30 104.230 TI-104.230
32 104.232 TI-104.232
34 104.234 TI-104.234
36 104.236 TI-104.236
38 104.238 TI-104.238
40 104.240 TI-104.240
42 104.242 TI-104.242
44 104.244 TI-104.244
46 104.246 TI-104.246
48 104.248 TI-104.248
50 104.250 TI-104.250
3.5mm Cortical Screws
3.5mm Cortical Screws, Self Tapping
Drill Bit : 2.5mm
Drill Bit : 2.5mm
Small Fragment
03
Sm
all Fragm
ent
Orthopaedy & Traumatology | www.auxeinmedical.comCopyright © Auxein Medical. All rights reserved.
Auxein
3.02
Small Fragment - Bone Screws
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
10 110.010 TI-110.010
12 110.012 TI-110.012
14 110.014 TI-110.014
16 110.016 TI-110.016
18 110.018 TI-110.018
20 110.020 TI-110.020
22 110.022 TI-110.022
24 110.024 TI-110.024
26 110.026 TI-110.026
28 110.028 TI-110.028
30 110.030 TI-110.030
35 110.035 TI-110.035
40 110.040 TI-110.040
45 110.045 TI-110.045
50 110.050 TI-110.050
55 110.055 TI-110.055
60 110.060 TI-110.060
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
10 108.010 TI-108.010
12 108.012 TI-108.012
14 108.014 TI-108.014
16 108.016 TI-108.016
18 108.018 TI-108.018
20 108.020 TI-108.020
22 108.022 TI-108.022
24 108.024 TI-108.024
26 108.026 TI-108.026
28 108.028 TI-108.028
30 108.030 TI-108.030
35 108.035 TI-108.035
40 108.040 TI-108.040
45 108.045 TI-108.045
50 108.050 TI-108.050
55 108.055 TI-108.055
60 108.060 TI-108.060
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
10 109.010 TI-109.010
12 109.012 TI-109.012
14 109.014 TI-109.014
16 109.016 TI-109.016
18 109.018 TI-109.018
20 109.020 TI-109.020
22 109.022 TI-109.022
24 109.024 TI-109.024
26 109.026 TI-109.026
28 109.028 TI-109.028
30 109.030 TI-109.030
35 109.035 TI-109.035
40 109.040 TI-109.040
45 109.045 TI-109.045
50 109.050 TI-109.050
55 109.055 TI-109.055
60 109.060 TI-109.060
3.5mm Cancellous Screws
4.0mm Cancellous Screw, Short Thread
4.0mm Cancellous Screw, Full Thread
Drill Bit : 2.5mm
Drill Bit : 2.5mm
Drill Bit : 2.5mm
03
Sm
all Fragm
ent
www.auxeinmedical.com | Orthopaedy & Traumatology ISO 9001:2008|ISO 13485:2003|CE1023
Auxein
3.03
Small Fragment - Bone Screws
3.5mm Malleolar Screw
IS002   Screw Set Small
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
25 106.225 TI-106.225
30 106.230 TI-106.230
35 106.235 TI-106.235
40 106.240 TI-106.240
45 106.245 TI-106.245
50 106.250 TI-106.250
55 106.255 TI-106.255
60 106.260 TI-106.260
65 106.265 TI-106.265
70 106.270 TI-106.270
Drill Bit : 2.5mm
Stainless Steel Titanium
Code  100.110     TI-100.110
Washer for Small Screws
Codes Set Consisting of: Units
104.210-104.250
3.5mm Cortical Screw, Self Tapping
8 each,
Length (mm) - 10,12,14,16,18,20,22,24,26,28,32,36,40
6 each,
Length (mm) - 45,50
116
110.014-110.060
4.0mm Cancellous Bone Screws, Fully Threaded
6 each,
Length (mm) - 14,16,18,20,22,24,26,28,32,36,40,45,50
4 each,
Length (mm) - 55,60
86
109.012-109.050
4.0mm Cancellous Bone Screws, Short Threaded
6 each,
Length (mm) - 12,14,16,18,20,22,24,26,28,30,35,40,45,50
84
100.110 Small Washer 6
A10.003 Almunium Box for Screw Set Small 1
Small Fragment
03
Sm
all Fragm
ent
Orthopaedy & Traumatology | www.auxeinmedical.comCopyright © Auxein Medical. All rights reserved.
Auxein
3.04
Small Fragment - Bone Plates
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
2 702.102 TI-702.102
3 702.103 TI-702.103
4 702.104 TI-702.104
5 702.105 TI-702.105
6 702.106 TI-702.106
7 702.107 TI-702.107
8 702.108 TI-702.108
9 702.109 TI-702.109
10 702.110 TI-702.110
11 702.111 TI-702.111
12 702.112 TI-702.112
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
2 703.102 TI-703.102
3 703.103 TI-703.103
4 703.104 TI-703.104
5 703.105 TI-703.105
6 703.106 TI-703.106
7 703.107 TI-703.107
8 703.108 TI-703.108
9 703.109 TI-703.109
10 703.110 TI-703.110
11 703.111 TI-703.111
12 703.112 TI-703.112
3.5mm One-third Tubular Plate 3.5mm Small Dynamic Compresson Plate
3.5mm Small Limited Contact Dy-
namic Compression Plate
3.5mm One-third Tubular Plate with Collar
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
2 720.102 TI-720.102
3 720.103 TI-720.103
4 720.104 TI-720.104
5 720.105 TI-720.105
6 720.106 TI-720.106
7 720.107 TI-720.107
8 720.108 TI-720.108
9 720.109 TI-720.109
10 720.110 TI-720.110
11 720.111 TI-720.111
12 720.112 TI-720.112
13 720.113 TI-720.113
14 720.114 TI-720.114
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
3 721.103 TI-721.103
4 721.104 TI-721.104
5 721.105 TI-721.105
6 721.106 TI-721.106
7 721.107 TI-721.107
8 721.108 TI-721.108
9 721.109 TI-721.109
10 721.110 TI-721.110
11 721.111 TI-721.111
12 721.112 TI-721.112
13 721.113 TI-721.113
14 721.114 TI-721.114
Used as buttress plate for Tubular, Metatarsals and Metarcarpals.
Fixation with 3.5 & 4.0mm Screws.Compression.
For Ulna and Radius, fixation with 3.5mm & 4.0mm Screws
For Ulna and Radius, fixation with 3.5mm & 4.0mm Screws
Used as buttress plate for Tubular, Metatarsals and Metarcarpals.
Fixation with 3.5 & 4.0mm Screws.Compression.
03
Sm
all Fragm
ent
www.auxeinmedical.com | Orthopaedy & Traumatology ISO 9001:2008|ISO 13485:2003|CE1023
Auxein
3.05
Small Fragment - Bone Plates
3.5mm Small T-Plate
Right Angled with 3 Head Holes
3.5mm Small T-Plate, Oblique Angled
3.5mm Pelvic Reconstruction Plates, Straight
3.5mm Small T-Plate
Right Angled with 4 Head Holes
3.5mm Hook Plate
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
3 708.103 TI-708.103
4 708.104 TI-708.104
5 708.105 TI-708.105
6 708.106 TI-708.106
7 708.107 TI-708.107
8 708.108 TI-708.108
Left Direction Right Direction
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium Stainless Steel Titanium
3 711.103L TI-711.103L 711.103R TI-711.103R
4 711.104L TI-711.104L 711.104R TI-711.104R
5 711.105L TI-711.105L 711.105R TI-711.105R
6 711.106L TI-711.106L 711.106R TI-711.106R
7 711.107L TI-711.107L 711.107R TI-711.107R
8 711.108L TI-711.108L 711.108R TI-711.108R
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
3 710.103 TI-710.103
4 710.104 TI-710.104
5 710.105 TI-710.105
6 710.106 TI-710.106
7 710.107 TI-710.107
8 710.108 TI-710.108
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
4 729.104 TI-729.104
5 729.105 TI-729.105
6 729.106 TI-729.106
7 729.107 TI-729.107
8 729.108 TI-729.108
10 729.110 TI-729.110
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
5 727.105S TI-727.105S
6 727.106S TI-727.106S
7 727.107S TI-727.107S
8 727.108S TI-727.108S
9 727.109S TI-727.109S
10 727.110S TI-727.110S
11 727.111S TI-727.111S
12 727.112S TI-727.112S
13 727.113S TI-727.113S
14 727.114S TI-727.114S
15 727.115S TI-727.115S
16 727.116S TI-727.116S
17 727.117S TI-727.117S
18 727.118S TI-727.118S
19 727.119S TI-727.119S
20 727.120S TI-727.120S
21 727.121S TI-727.121S
22 727.122S TI-727.122S
For Distal Radius, Can be used for Left & Right Radius.
Fixtation with 3.5mm & 4.0mm Screws
For the Left & Right Radius.
Fixtation with 3.5mm & 4.0mm Screws
For Distal Radius, Can be used for Left & Right Radius.
Fixtation with 3.5mm & 4.0mm Screws
Small Fragment
03
Sm
all Fragm
ent
Orthopaedy & Traumatology | www.auxeinmedical.comCopyright © Auxein Medical. All rights reserved.
Auxein
3.06
Small Fragment - Bone Plates
3.5mm Small T-Plate
Right Angled with 4 Head Holes
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
5 727.105C TI-727.105C
6 727.106C TI-727.106C
7 727.107C TI-727.107C
8 727.108C TI-727.108C
9 727.109C TI-727.109C
10 727.110C TI-727.110C
11 727.111C TI-727.111C
12 727.112C TI-727.112C
13 727.113C TI-727.113C
14 727.114C TI-727.114C
16 727.116C TI-727.116C
18 727.118C TI-727.118C
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
2 704.102 TI-704.102
3 704.103 TI-704.103
4 704.104 TI-704.104
5 704.105 TI-704.105
6 704.106 TI-704.106
7 704.107 TI-704.107
8 704.108 TI-704.108
9 704.109 TI-704.109
10 704.110 TI-704.110
12 704.112 TI-704.112
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
3 715.103 TI-715.103
4 715.104 TI-715.104
5 715.105 TI-715.105
6 715.106 TI-715.106
7 715.107 TI-715.107
8 715.108 TI-715.108
9 715.109 TI-715.109
10 715.110 TI-715.110
11 715.111 TI-715.111
12 715.112 TI-715.112
13 715.113 TI-715.113
14 715.114 TI-715.114
Size (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
60 717.16 TI-717.16
70 717.17 TI-717.17
3.5mm Pelvic Reconstruction Plates, Curved
3.5mm Calcaneal Plate
3.5mm Semi Tubular Plate
3.5mm Cloverleaf Plate
Holes Holes Spacing (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
5 16 912-01 TI-912-01
5 18 912-02 TI-912-02
5 21 912-03 TI-912-03
8 16+18 912-04 TI-912-04
8 18+21 912-05 TI-912-05
11 16+18+18 912-06 TI-912-06
Cervical Spine H-Plate
03
Sm
all Fragm
ent
www.auxeinmedical.com | Orthopaedy & Traumatology ISO 9001:2008|ISO 13485:2003|CE1023
Auxein
3.07
Small Fragment - Bone Plates
Left Direction Right Direction
Holes Hook Depth (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium Stainless Steel Titanium
4 12 mm 751.4.12L TI-751.4.12L 751.4.12R TI-751.4.12R
4 15 mm 751.4.15L TI-751.4.15L 751.4.15R TI-751.4.15R
4 18 mm 751.4.18L TI-751.4.18L 751.4.18R TI-751.4.18R
5 12 mm 751.5.12L TI-751.5.12L 751.5.12R TI-751.5.12R
5 15 mm 751.5.15L TI-751.5.15L 751.5.15R TI-751.5.15R
5 18 mm 751.5.18L TI-751.5.18L 751.5.18R TI-751.5.18R
6 12 mm 751.6.12L TI-751.6.12L 751.6.12R TI-751.6.12R
6 15 mm 751.6.15L TI-751.6.15L 751.6.15R TI-751.6.15R
6 18 mm 751.6.18L TI-751.6.18L 751.6.18R TI-751.6.18R
7 12 mm 751.7.12L TI-751.7.12L 751.7.12R TI-751.7.12R
7 15 mm 751.7.15L TI-751.7.15L 751.7.15R TI-751.7.15R
7 18 mm 751.7.18L TI-751.7.18L 751.7.18R TI-751.7.18R
Holes Size Stainless Steel Titanium
6 Small 716.106S TI-716.106S
9 Medium 716.109M TI-716.109M
12 Large 716.112L TI-716.112L
3.5mm Y-Reconstruction Plate
 3.5mm Clavicle Hook Plate
Left Direction Right Direction
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium Stainless Steel Titanium
5 800.505L TI-800.505L 800.505R TI-800.505R
7 800.507L TI-800.507L 800.507R TI-800.507R
9 800.509L TI-800.509L 800.509R TI-800.509R
10 800.510L TI-800.510L 800.510R TI-800.510R
11 800.511L TI-800.511L 800.511R TI-800.511R
13 800.513L TI-800.513L 800.513R TI-800.513R
Lecestre Plate
Lecestre Plate - Modified
Left Direction Right Direction
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium Stainless Steel Titanium
5 800.005L TI-800.005L 800.005R TI-800.005R
7 800.007L TI-800.007L 800.007R TI-800.007R
9 800.009L TI-800.009L 800.009R TI-800.009R
10 800.010L TI-800.010L 800.010R TI-800.010R
11 800.011L TI-800.011L 800.011R TI-800.011R
13 800.013L TI-800.013L 800.013R TI-800.013R
Small Fragment
03
Sm
all Fragm
ent
Orthopaedy & Traumatology | www.auxeinmedical.comCopyright © Auxein Medical. All rights reserved.
Auxein
3.08
Small Fragment - Bone Plates
Holes Type Stainless Steel Titanium
3 Left CP05.03L TI-CP05.03L
3 Right CP05.03R TI-CP05.03R
4 Left CP05.04L TI-CP05.04L
4 Right CP05.04R TI-CP05.04R
5 Left CP05.05L TI-CP05.05L
5 Right CP05.05R TI-CP05.05R
6 Left CP05.06L TI-CP05.06L
6 Right CP05.06R TI-CP05.06R
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
2 CP06.02 TI-CP06.02
3 CP06.03 TI-CP06.03
4 CP06.04 TI-CP06.04
5 CP06.05 TI-CP06.05
6 CP06.06 TI-CP06.06
Right Direction Left Direction
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium Stainless Steel Titanium
3 CP01.03R TI-CP01.03R CP01.03L TI-CP01.03L
4 CP01.04R TI-CP01.04R CP01.04L TI-CP01.04L
5 CP01.05R TI-CP01.05R CP01.05L TI-CP01.05L
6 CP01.06R TI-CP01.06R CP01.06L TI-CP01.06L
7 CP01.07R TI-CP01.07R CP01.07L TI-CP01.07L
8 CP01.08R TI-CP01.08R CP01.08L TI-CP01.08L
9 CP01.09R TI-CP01.09R CP01.09L TI-CP01.09L
Right Direction Left Direction
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium Stainless Steel Titanium
3 CP02.03R TI-CP02.03R CP02.03L TI-CP02.03L
4 CP02.04R TI-CP02.04R CP02.04L TI-CP02.04L
5 CP02.05R TI-CP02.05R CP02.05L TI-CP02.05L
6 CP02.06R TI-CP02.06R CP02.06L TI-CP02.06L
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
4 CP03.04 TI-CP03.04
5 CP03.05 TI-CP03.05
6 CP03.06 TI-CP03.06
7 CP03.07 TI-CP03.07
8 CP03.08 TI-CP03.08
9 CP03.09 TI-CP03.09
10 CP03.10 TI-CP03.10
Holes Type Stainless Steel Titanium
4 Left CP04.04L TI-CP04.04L
4 Right CP04.04R TI-CP04.04R
5 Left CP04.05L TI-CP04.05L
5 Right CP04.05R TI-CP04.05R
6 Left CP04.06L TI-CP04.06L
6 Right CP04.06R TI-CP04.06R
Proximal Ulna Plate Proximal Humeral Plate
Y-Fork PlateDistal Radius Plate
Distal Fibular Plate
Distal Lateral Humeral Plate